
SPECIALS

P O S T - S H O W  C O C K TA I L S

TEQUILA ESPRESSO MARTINI 

Pueblo Viejo Anejo, Kaluha,  
Cold Brew, Simple Syrup  

$18 

MOSCOW MULE 

Titos, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice 

$18 

 

PINEAPPLE RUM SHOT 

Don Q Cristal, Pineapple,  
Lime, Simple Syrup  

$10



VODKA
Ketel One 
Titos 

GIN
Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray

RUM
Ron Del Barrilito 
Don Q Cristal				  

WHISKEY
Maker’s Mark 

Redemption Rye					  
	
TEQUILA 
Casamigos Blanco
Pueblo Viejo Blanco	

MEZCAL
Mezcal Guey 

 

OLD FASHIONED 
Maker’s Mark, Simple Syrup, Orange  
& Cherry Garnish, Angostura Bitters

GREYHOUND					   
Tanqueray, Simple Syrup, Grapefruit

COSMOPOLITAN					  
Titos, Cointreau, Cranberry, Fresh Lime

 

SPIRITS SINGLE / DOUBLE

$16/$30
$14/$26

$16/$30
$14/$26

$16/$30
$14/$26

$16/$30
$14/$26

$16/$30
$14/$26

$16/$30

$18

$18

$18

‘PETRA’ PILSNER				  
(4.9%) ABV, 16 ounces

‘ALMOST FAMOUS’ NEW ENGLAND IPA	
(6.6%) ABV, 16 ounces

‘HIGH BRAU’ OKTOBERFEST			 
(5.5%) ABV, 16 ounces

NINE PIN SIGNATURE CIDER			
(6.7%) ABV, 12 ounces

 

 
							     

DOMAINE DU SALVARD (2023)  
Cheverny Blanc / WHITE

		
FORGE CELLARS (2023)  
Dry Riesling Classique / WHITE 

SCAIA (2021)  					   
Rosso del Veneto / RED

ZENATO (2021) 					   
Valpolicella Superiore / RED 

AVIGNONESI DA-DI (2023)  		
Toscana Blanco / ORANGE 

WÖLFFER GOLD LABEL (2024) 			 
ROSÉ Estate Rosé 

CHANDON BRUT SPARKLING WINE		
 

ST.AGRETIS PHONY NEGRONI			 
ATMOSPHERE NA PILSNER				  
COCA COLA						    
DIET COKE						    
FEVER TREE CLUB SODA				  
PATH WATER	  
 
 

TALLBOY & SHOT COMBO			 
16 ounce ‘Petra Pilsner’ & choice of  
Makers Mark, Titos, or Pueblo Viejo Shot

DATE NIGHT COMBO				  
Two Glasses of Wine & Murray’s Cheese  
& Charcuterie Plate

				  

MURRAY’S CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD	
Manchego, Mini Brie wedges, Prosciutto, Apricots,  

and Sun-dried Cherries w/ Rustic Olive Oil   
& Sel Gris Flatbread

MURRAY’S CHEESE BOARD		
Mini Brie wedges, Murray’s Gouda, Manchego,  
Apricots, and Sundried Cherries w/ Rustic  
Olive Oil & Sel Gris Flatbread

SOUR PATCH KIDS
GUMMY BEARS
BUNCHA CRUNCH
RAISINETS

$25

$20

$5
$5
$5
$5

FOOD BEER & CIDER

WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

NEW COMBO DEALS

PRE-BATCHED COCKTAILS

$12

$12

$12

$10

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$16/$30/$60

$10
$10
$7 
$7 
$7 
$7 

$19

$45

S / DBL / BOTTLE


